Ernst Feuchtner Gedenkrennen 2014

RC ARBO-Tom Tailor-Wérg|

Junioren 25 Rdn/95km

Nr
1. 171
2. 165
3. 169
4. 158
5. 147
6. 170
7. 143
8. 140
9. 148
10. 173
11, 172
12. 160
13. 142
14. 176
15. 144
16. 187
17. 156
18. 175
19. 168
20. 162
21. 154
22. 161
23. 163
24. 150
25. 179
26. 167
27. 155
28. 157
29. 164

UCI-Code
GER19960529
AUT19970218
GER19970709
AUT19960910
AUT19960105
GER19960214
AUT19960516
AUT19970225
AUT19960228
AUT19960913
AUT19970406
CZE19960924
AUT19970514
AUT19970216
AUT19961121
GER19971011
AUT19970322
AUT19960221
GER19970224
AUT19961107
AUT19971004
AUT19970502
AUT19960427
AUT19971111
AUT19971210
AUT19961021
AUT19960202
AUT19970822
AUT19970625

Gestartet: 43
Ausgefahren: 29
Disqualifikation: 0

DNS: 6
DNF: 14

Rennleiter: Scheichelbauer Franz

ERGEBNIS
Name Kat.
Schinnagel Johannes JUN
Gamper Patrick JUN
Haller Patrick JUN
Huber Marcel JUN
Hammerschmid Raphael JUN
Hocheder Michael JUN
Dyczek Felix JUN
Neuhauser Marcel JUN
Tschany Daniel JUN
Fidler Gerd JUN
Winter Stefan JUN
Camrda Pavel JUN
Beluli Dominik JUN
Wagneder Johannes JUN
Kroger Klemens JUN
Zimmermann Georg JUN
Friedl Nils JUN
Berndl David JUN
Gindhart Florian JUN
Fihrer Alexander JUN
Gruber Julian JUN
Reckendorfer Lukas JUN
Krammer Luki JUN
Reiter Stefan JUN
Appeltauer Samuel JUN
Knapp Daniel JUN
Fitzthum Richard JUN
Steindler Julian JUN
Kreidl Alexander JUN

Schnitt: 39,49km/h

Verein

Team Auto Eder Bayern

Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Team Auto Eder Bayern

RC ARBO Gourmetfein Wels
RC ARBO Walding

Team Auto Eder Bayern
JUFA-Junior Cycling Team Graz
RC ARBO Tom Tailor Woérgl

RC ARBO Walding

RC-Union einDruck Sarleinsbach
ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld

RC ARBO Gourmetfein Wels
RV Schwalbe Volksbank Rankweil
ARBO RST RZL Software Ried
JUFA-Junior Cycling Team Graz
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol

RC ARBO Gourmetfein Wels
ARBO RST RZL Software Ried
Team Auto Eder Bayern

RLM Wien

ARBO Radsport Weichberger Purgstall

RC ARBO Gourmetfein Wels
RLM Wien

RC Pottendorf

Die NO Radunion

Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

ARBO Radsport Weichberger Purgstall

RC ARBO Gourmetfein Wels
Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

Zeit

02:24:21
02:24:28
02:25:06

02:26:58
02:27:34
02:29:51

02:29:56
02:30:10
02:30:45



Ernst Feuchtn_t_-:r Gedenkrennen 2014
RC ARBO-Tom Tailor-Worgl

U 17 13 Rdn/49,5km

Nr UCI-Code
1. 88 AUT19990803
2. 100  ITA700661S-1998
3. 89 AUT19990803
4. 95 AUT19980522
5. 83 AUT19980813
6. 84 AUT19980216
7. 78 AUT19980107
8. 79 AUT19990517
9. 99 ITA866702E-1999
10. 85 AUT19990101
11. 102 AUT19980525
12. 91 AUT19991021
13. 94 AUT19980610
14. 72 AUT19990726
15. 98 AUT19980208
16. 80 AUT19990212
17. 87 AUT19980320
18. 76 AUT19982208
19. 103  AUT19980211
20. 93 AUT19990506
21. 86 AUT19980304
22. 92 AUT19980818
23. 96 AUT19980419
24. 81 AUT19980711
25. 71 AUT19980906
26. 101 AUT19980829
27. 77 AUT19980817
28. 82 AUT19981224
29. 90 AUT19981021
30. 73 AUT19990928
31. 97 AUT19980122
32. 75 AUT19990620
33. 104  AUT19950313

Gestartet: 35

Ausgefahren: 33

Disqualifikation: 0

DNS: 0

DNF: 2

Rennleiter: Scheichelbauer Franz

Name

Gamper Mario
Vedovelli Gianluca
Gamper Florian
Koénig Christian
Irendorfer Moritz
Friedrich Marco
Haugeneder Manuel
Kierner Florian

Lob Patrick
Friedrich Florian
Wildauer Markus
Kratzer lukas
Wolfmayr Andreas
Haslinger Tobias
Hoffmann Tristan
Amann Dominik
Oswald Jakob
Kirchmayr Laurenz
Hundsbichler Jakob
Auer Manuel

Bauer Clemens
Friesenbichler Simon
Reitbauer Jakob
Edelbauer Tobias

SchoéBwendter Christoph

Hilbe Benedikt
Szvetecz Sebastian
Stidl Timo

Hauer Mathias

Six Julian

Stoger Josef

Brandstetter Christoph

Seidenhofer Sandra

ERGEBNIS

Kat.

ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z
ut7z

Schnitt: 34km/h

Verein

Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
US AURORA PVB

Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
RC-Union einDruck Sarleinsbach
RC ARBO Trieben

TEAM PRO ENERGETIC ARBO
RC ARBO Gourmetfein Wels

RC ARBO Gourmetfein Wels

US AURORA PVB

TEAM PRO ENERGETIC ARBO
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld
RC-Union einDruck Sarleinsbach
ASKO-ASBO Waidhofen

Die NO Radunion
Juniors-Cycling-Team Hohenems
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
ARBO Radsport Weichberger Purgstall
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld

ARBO RST RZL Software Ried
RLM Wien

RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl
OAMTC Recheis Scott Lattella
ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
RLM Wien

Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
ASKO-ASBO Waidhofen

ARBO RST RZL Software Ried
RC ARBO Walding

FRU23 OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol

Zeit
01:27:26

01:30:08
01:30:35
01:34:19
01:34:33
01:34:48



U 15 8 Rdn/30,4km

Ernst Feuchtner Gedenkrennen 2014

RC ARBO-Tom Tailor-Wérg|

Nr UCI-Code Name

1. 58 ITA20000508 Nessler Martin

2. 52  AUT20000414 Viehberger Lukas

3. 63 ITA20000424 Pasquali Christian

4. 53 AUT20000524 Bleyer Pauli

5. 62 ITA20000103 Gottardi Lorenzo

6. 50 AUT20000228 Gratzer Alexander

7. 43 GBR20010705 Robinson Andrew

8. 61 ITA20010924 Slomp Samuel

9. 46  AUT20000512 Reiter Jakob

10. 44  AUT20000405 Jelinek Philipp
11. 47 AUT20000527 Berger Jakob

12. 55 AUT20010302 Luschin Christoph
13. 66 AUT19991223 Farbmacher Elias
14. 60 ITA20000402 Deromedis Simone
15. 49 AUT20000726 Springer Julian
16. 64 AUT20010102 Huemer Elias

17. 57 AUT20010417 Steinwidder Marc
18. 54  AUT20000313 Hammerl Lukas
19. 67 AUT20000601 Hacker Klemens
20. 56 AUT19990807 Luschin Marco
21. 65 AUT20000417 Kowalik Laurin
Gestartet: 24 DNS: 4
Ausgefahren: 21 DNF: 3

Disqualifikation:0
Rennleiter: Scheichelbauer Franz

Madchen - 8Rdn/30,4km

Nr UCI-Code Name
1. 23 AUT19981213 Huter Anna
2. 21 AUT19981121 Imrek Tatjana
3. 22  AUT19980725 Danzl Sarah
4. 20 AUT19990927 Heigl Svenya
Gestartet: 4 DNS: 0
Ausgefahren: 4 DNF: 0

Disqualifikation: 0

Rennleiter: Scheichelbauer Franz

ERGEBNIS

Kat.

u15
uis
u15
uis
u15
uis
u1s
uis
u15
uis
u15
uis
u15
uis
u15
uis
u15
uis
u15
uis
u15

Kat.

Mé&d.
Mé&d.
Mé&d.
Méad.

Schnitt: 34,6km/h

Verein

CC Forti e Veloci 20L001

Die NO Radunion

US AURORA PVB

ARBO RAPSO Knittelfeld

US AURORA PVB

ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld

RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl

US AURORA PVB

RC ARBO Walding

ASKO-ASBO Waidhofen

ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
ARBO RAPSO Knittelfeld
OAMTC Raika Kleider Mair Inzing
US AURORA PVB

RC ARBO Gourmetfein Wels
OAMTC Raika Kleider Mair Inzing
ARBO RAPSO Knittelfeld

ARBO RAPSO Knittelfeld
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
ARBO RAPSO Knittelfeld
OAMTC Raika Kleider Mair Inzing

Schnitt: 33,6km/h

Verein

OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
ASKO-ASBO Waidhofen

Zeit
52:43:00

53:07:00
53:16:00

53:27:00

53:49:00
54:13:00

54:18:00
54:31:00

54:45:00

55:00:00
57:46:00
58:11:00
Rd zuriick
Rd zuriick

Zeit
54:13:00
54:14:00
54:52:00

Rd zuriick
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